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Rigid conductive tote bins

- Extra tough conductive containers available in a range of sizes, including
industry standards

- Polypropylene material also offers increased lifespan, whilst easy clean
surfaces enhance longevity further

- These rigid tote bins provide an ideal container for manual and automatic
handling

- Sturdy stacking rims and flat bottom surface ensure that the containers can
be securely stacked with a stacking load of up to 600kg

- Flat lids can be provided to offer extra protection to the contents

- We can also provide custom foam inserts, dividers and layer pads to offer a
completely bespoke storage solution

- Please contact our expert sales team to discuss your requirements in detail

- Lead times and minimum order quantities apply

CONDUCTIVE POLYPROPYLENE (PP)

Specific Volume Resistance 10® Ohm x cm

Specific Volume Resistance 10* Ohm

To request a quotation or for more information, please call +44 (0)1473 836200
email info@antistat.co.uk or visit www.antistat.co.uk

IMPORTANT: This data sheet and its contents (the “Information”) belong to Antistat or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for the use of it other than for information purposes in connection with the
products to which it relates. No licence of any intellectual property rights is granted. The Information is subject to change without notice and replaces all data sheets previously supplied. The Informa-
tion supplied is believed to be accurate but Antistat assumes no responsibility for its accuracy or completeness, any error in or omission from it or for any use made of it. Users of this data sheet should
check for themselves the Information and the suitability of the products for their purpose and not make any assumptions based on information included or omitted. Liability for loss or damage resulting
from any reliance on the Information or use of it (including liability resulting from negligence or where Antistat was aware of the possibility of such loss or damage arising) is excluded. © 2021 Antistat.
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PRODUCT CODE

025-0230

025-0231

025-0232

025-0218

025-0234

025-0236

025-0237

025-0245

025-0238

025-0229

025-0239

025-0233

025-0244

025-0243

025-0242

025-0240

025-0241

DESCRIPTION

Rigid Plastic Tote Bin

Rigid Plastic Tote Bin

Rigid Plastic Tote Bin

Rigid Plastic Tote Bin

Rigid Plastic Tote Bin

Rigid Plastic Tote Bin

Rigid Plastic Tote Bin

Rigid Plastic Tote Bin

Rigid Plastic Tote Bin

Rigid Plastic Tote Bin

Rigid Plastic Tote Bin

Rigid Plastic Tote Bin

Rigid Plastic Tote Bin

Rigid Plastic Tote Bin

Rigid Plastic Tote Bin

Rigid Plastic Tote Bin Lid
(Flat lids)

Rigid Plastic Tote Bin Lid
(Flat lids)

EXTERNAL SIZE
(inch)

200 x 150 x 117

300 x 200 x 117

400 x 300 x 40

400 x 300 x 80

400 x 300 x 120

400 x 300 x 170

400 x 300 x 220

400 x 300 x 320

600 x 400 x 75

600 x 400 x 120

600 x 400 x 180

600 x 400 x 220

600 x 400 x 285

600 x 400 x 320

600 x 400 x 420

LIDS FOR TOTE 400 x 300

LIDS FOR TOTE 600 x 400

INTERNAL SIZE
(mm)

152 x 104 x 102

252 x 152 x 102

357 x 257 x 27

357 x 257 x 67

352 x 254 x 105

353 x 253 x 146

353 x 253 x 196

359 x 259 x 306

555 x 355 x 59

552 x 352 x 96

552 x 352 x 156

551 x 351 x 196

551 x 351 x 260

552 x 352 x 295

551x 351x 395

N/A

N/A

TECHNICAL DATASHEET

NOTES

EF 2120

3120

4040

4080

4120

4170

4220

4320

6070

6120

6180

6220

6280

6320

6420

EFD 43

EFD 64

To request a quotation or for more information, please call +44 (0)1473 836200
email info@antistat.co.uk or visit www.antistat.co.uk

IMPORTANT: This data sheet and its contents (the “Information”) belong to Antistat or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for the use of it other than for information purposes in connection with the
products to which it relates. No licence of any intellectual property rights is granted. The Information is subject to change without notice and replaces all data sheets previously supplied. The Informa-
tion supplied is believed to be accurate but Antistat assumes no responsibility for its accuracy or completeness, any error in or omission from it or for any use made of it. Users of this data sheet should
check for themselves the Information and the suitability of the products for their purpose and not make any assumptions based on information included or omitted. Liability for loss or damage resulting
from any reliance on the Information or use of it (including liability resulting from negligence or where Antistat was aware of the possibility of such loss or damage arising) is excluded. © 2021 Antistat.
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