

TECHNICAL DATASHEET

PRODUCT

Rigid conductive tote bins

FEATURES

- Extra tough conductive containers available in a range of sizes, including industry standards
- Polypropylene material also offers increased lifespan, whilst easy clean surfaces enhance longevity further
- These rigid tote bins provide an ideal container for manual and automatic handling
- Sturdy stacking rims and flat bottom surface ensure that the containers can be securely stacked with a stacking load of up to 600kg
- Flat lids can be provided to offer extra protection to the contents
- We can also provide custom foam inserts, dividers and layer pads to offer a completely bespoke storage solution
- Please contact our expert sales team to discuss your requirements in detail
- Lead times and minimum order quantities apply

CONDUCTIVE POLYPROPYLENE (PP)	PPL
Specific Volume Resistance	10 ³ Ohm x cm
Specific Volume Resistance	10 ⁴ Ohm

To request a quotation or for more information, please call +44 (0)1473 836200 email info@antistat.co.uk or visit www.antistat.co.uk

IMPORTANT: This data sheet and its contents (the "Information") belong to Antistat or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for the use of it other than for information purposes in connection with the products to which it relates. No licence of any intellectual property rights is granted. The Information is subject to change without notice and replaces all data sheets previously supplied. The Information subject to change without notice and replaces all data sheets previously supplied. The Information subject to change without notice and replaces all data sheets previously supplied. The Information is subject to change without notice and replaces all data sheets previously supplied. The Information is check for themselves the Information and the suitability of the products for their purpose and not make any assumptions based on information included or omited. Liability for loss or damage resulting from any reliance on the Information or use of it (including liability resulting from negligence or where Antistat was aware of the possibility of such loss or damage arising) is excluded. © 2021 Antistat.





PRODUCT CODE	DESCRIPTION	EXTERNAL SIZE (inch)	INTERNAL SIZE (mm)	NOTES
025-0230	Rigid Plastic Tote Bin	200 x 150 x 117	152 x 104 x 102	EF 2120
025-0231	Rigid Plastic Tote Bin	300 x 200 x 117	252 x 152 x 102	3120
025-0232	Rigid Plastic Tote Bin	400 × 300 × 40	357 x 257 x 27	4040
025-0218	Rigid Plastic Tote Bin	400 x 300 x 80	357 x 257 x 67	4080
025-0234	Rigid Plastic Tote Bin	400 x 300 x 120	352 x 254 x 105	4120
025-0236	Rigid Plastic Tote Bin	400 x 300 x 170	353 x 253 x 146	4170
025-0237	Rigid Plastic Tote Bin	400 x 300 x 220	353 x 253 x 196	4220
025-0245	Rigid Plastic Tote Bin	400 x 300 x 320	359 x 259 x 306	4320
025-0238	Rigid Plastic Tote Bin	600 × 400 × 75	555 x 355 x 59	6070
025-0229	Rigid Plastic Tote Bin	600 x 400 x 120	552 x 352 x 96	6120
025-0239	Rigid Plastic Tote Bin	600 x 400 x 180	552 x 352 x 156	6180
025-0233	Rigid Plastic Tote Bin	600 x 400 x 220	551 x 351 x 196	6220
025-0244	Rigid Plastic Tote Bin	600 x 400 x 285	551 x 351 x 260	6280
025-0243	Rigid Plastic Tote Bin	600 x 400 x 320	552 x 352 x 295	6320
025-0242	Rigid Plastic Tote Bin	600 x 400 x 420	551 x 351 x 395	6420
025-0240	Rigid Plastic Tote Bin Lid (Flat lids)	LIDS FOR TOTE 400 x 300	N/A	EFD 43
025-0241	Rigid Plastic Tote Bin Lid (Flat lids)	LIDS FOR TOTE 600 x 400	N/A	EFD 64

To request a quotation or for more information, please call +44 (0)1473 836200 email info@antistat.co.uk or visit www.antistat.co.uk

IMPORTANT: This data sheet and its contents (the "Information") belong to Antistat or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for the use of it other than for information purposes in connection with the products to which it relates. No licence of any intellectual property rights is granted. The Information is subject to change without notice and replaces all data sheets previously supplied. The Information is subject to change without notice and replaces all data sheets previously supplied. The Information is subject to change without notice and replaces all data sheets previously supplied. The Information is subject to change without notice and replaces all data sheets previously supplied. The Information is subject to change without notice and replaces all data sheets previously supplied. The Information is subject to change without notice and replaces all data sheets previously supplied. The Information is subject to change without notice and replaces all data sheets previously supplied. The Information is subject to change without notice and replaces all data sheets of it. Users of this data sheet should check for themselves the Information and the suitability of the products for their purpose and not make any assumptions based on information included or omited. Liability for loss or damage resulting from any reliance on the Information or use of it (including liability resulting from negligence or where Antistat was aware of the possibility of such loss or damage arising) is excluded. © 2021 Antistat.